ISTRUZIONI PER L’INSTALLAZIONE/INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
- Do not install the power supply near to the
flammable substances.
- Do not install the power supply near to the
explosive sources.
- When the power is on, end immediately after
the power is turn off, don’t touch the case to
avoid the contact with high temperature.

C) Ensure to link green/yellow wire to the
ground circuit for a better safety
and reduction of interferences.
OUTPUT WIRES
(white)
INTPUT WIRES
(black)
brown
blue
yellow/green
IP67
Modello
Model
Watt Alimentazione
Input
ALP015W 15W 90/264Vac
ALP030W 30W 90/264Vac
ALP060W 60W 90/264Vac
ALP061W 60W 100/240Vac
ALP120W 120W 170/253Vac
ALP150W 150W 170/253Vac
ALP200W 200W 100/240Vac
5cm
3cm
Alimentatore/Driver